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DISPUNEREA SECTOARELOR CADASTRALE

LEGENDA:
Sector cadastral
Limita imobil
Limita drum

Numar sector
57ID imobil

Categorie folosinta

Limita parcela

1A

35

1

5

20

34

18

24

26

40

48

7

9

3

43

10

19

2

15

42

22

41

25

12

8

45

51

6

27

49

23

16

21

50

14

13

4

33

11

28

39

30

29

36

46

37

17

44

0

47

31

32

38

1A
1A
1A

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

1A
1A

1A1A1A
1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A

1A
1A
1A
1A

1A 1A

1A
1A

1A
1A
1A

1A
1A

1A

1A
1A
1A

1A

1A
1A
1A
1A

1A
1A

1A

1A

23 23

1P

1DR

1DR

Com. Belcești
Com. Erbiceni

Com. Lungani

Oraș
Podu
Iloaiei

Com. Ion Neculce


